2024 UKI US Open

Running Order for a§e gty
5t @PeShe

Ernie's Agility Pro Shop = =@t
Biathlon Jumping

4 inch (s) Group B, Ring 2

R/0 Handler Dog Height

1 Lisa Pertile Charlotte 4 inch (s)
2 Shantel Julius Aurora 4 inch (s)
3 Terry Pertile Kazzie 4 inch (s)
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2024 UKI US Open
Running Order for e Aty
™ 0 # @b
Ernie's Agility Pro Shop ~ ==-@=22F
Biathlon Jumping

8 inch (s) Group B, Ring 2
R/0 Handler Dog Height

1 Diana Yares Endo 8 inch (s)
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2024 UKI US Open

Running Order for e Fhgit
Ernie's Agility Pro Shop  -=--@==2

Biathlon Jumping

12 inch (s) Group B, Ring 2
R/0 Handler Dog Height
1 Elizabeth Penning Rocky 12 inch (s)
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2024 UKI US Open

Running Order for .
Ernie's Agility Pro Shop =

Biathlon Jumping

20 inch Group B, Ring 2

R/0 Handler Dog Height
1 Barbara de la Parra Swipe 20 inch
2 Gloria Krueger Whoa-nelly 20 inch
3 Jeff Wells Bo 20 inch
4 Samra Elser Val 20 inch
5 Jada Sawhney Zula 20 inch
6 Amelia Greninger Galaxxy 20inch
7 Allison O'kell Millie 20inch
& KameOlschiager  Qum  onch @9
9 Chris Lang Suzy-q 20 inch
10 Kat Edrington Cipher 20inch
11 Anne Andrle K2 20inch
12 Tessa Trusner Marvel 20 inch
13 Anabel Kubacz Molly 20 inch
14 Alexander Hovey Calvin 20inch
15 Michelle Check Guinness 20inch
16 Sara Zislin French Montana 20 inch
17 Jennifer Martin Tony 20inch
18 Laura Madison Noodle 20inch
19 Caitlin Puskas Percy 20 inch
20 Bill Lang Peggysue 20 inch
21 Gloria Krueger Sodapop 20 inch
22 Laura O'neill Rogue 20 inch
23 Kat Edrington Fury 20inch
24 Maddie Speagle Match 20 inch
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2024 UKI US Open
Running Order for

Ernie's Agility Pro Shop

Biathlon Jumping

20 inch Group B, Ring 2

R/O0
25
26
27
28
29
30

Handler

Jeff Wells

Mary Champagne
Abby David
Tawni Millet
Anne Andrle

Jennifer Martin

Dog
Winston
Berry
Bungee
Dazzle
Zero G
Billy

Height
20 inch
20inch
20inch
20 inch
20 inch
20 inch

£ Healor

@;‘iﬁnph‘.cs Qg&ﬁ I'
¢ @.ngm

Eotle
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2024 UKI US Open
Running Order for e Aty
™ 0 # @b
Ernie's Agility Pro Shop ~ ==-@=22F
Biathlon Jumping

4 inch (s) Group A, Ring 2
R/0 Handler Dog Height
1 Kara Loy El Jefe 4 inch (s)
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2024 UKI US Open

Running Order for e gty
Ernie's Agility Pro Shop ~ —-@==2

Biathlon Jumping

8 inch (s) Group A, Ring 2

R/0 Handler Dog Height

1 Bridget Thomas Grape 8 inch (s)
2 Gia Arney Dodger 8inch (s)
3 Emily Ingersoll Phyllis Diller 8inch (s)
4 Finya Logan Ryuk 8 inch (s)
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2024 UKI US Open
Running Order for e gl
Ernie's Agility Pro Shop = =@l

Biathlon Jumping

12 inch (s) Group A, Ring 2

R/0 Handler Dog Height

1 Irene Preston Billy 12 inch (s)
2 Lindsey Wallace Jive 12 inch (s)
3 Debra Slaybaugh Kaylee 12 inch (s)
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£ Heeler

2024 UKI US Open
Running Order for e gty
ie's Aili 2 g@PoShe
Ernie's Agility Pro Shop = =@l

Biathlon Jumping

20 inch Group A, Ring 2

R/0 Handler Dog Height
1 Alli Pearmine Rye 20 inch
2 Karena Kosco Ronan 20 inch
3 Andrea Friedel Vida 20inch
4 Tiffany Salmon Aloha 20 inch
5 Beth Griffin Wynn 20inch
6 Courtney Farmer Queenie 20 inch
7 Julie Ritenour Kaylee 20inch
8 Pamela Schiffleger Storm 20 inch
9 Brian Cohen Wyn 20 inch
10 Melinda Moss Kaleo 20inch
11 Rachel Sanders Lettuce 20inch
12 Lisa Andrews Nell 20inch
13 Madelyn Rohde Spider 20 inch
14 Michaela Krohn Wynn 20 inch
15 Jael Berlingeri Deja 20inch
16 KkeMouweax  lghsaber  Zomch @S
17 Brittani Biroc Blaze 20 inch
18 Morgan Hanson Mentality 20inch
19 Paulina Wrzeszcz Beauvais 20 inch
20 Krinna Hix Ripley 20 inch
21 Valerie Rutledge Terra 20 inch
22 Sarah Westcott Riddle 20inch
23 Steve Schwarz Spark 20inch
24 Brandy Merculief Atreus 20 inch
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2024 UKI US Open
Running Order for

Ernie's Agility Pro Shop

Biathlon Jumping

20 inch Group A, Ring 2

R/O0
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Handler

Richard Eggie
Emily Brent
Patricia Weathers
Madelyn Rohde
Leonda Armstrong
Brian Cohen
Stacie Cwik
Kaimen Miller
Tuulia Liuhto

Kathy Howe

Dog

Babe
Nightmare
Aero

Ivee

Tallie

Aura

Numi
Please
Rosé

Kan Du

Height
20 inch
20inch
20inch
20 inch
20 inch
20 inch
20inch
20 inch
20 inch
20inch
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2024 UKI US Open

Running Order for e Fhgit
RSN . bbb

Ernie's Agility Pro Shop =
Biathlon Jumping

4 inch (s) Group G, Ring 2
R/0 Handler Dog Height

1 Mila Garbarino Annie 4 inch (s)
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2024 UKI US Open

Running Order for e Fhgit
RSN . bbb

Ernie's Agility Pro Shop =
Biathlon Jumping

8 inch (s) Group G, Ring 2
R/0 Handler Dog Height
1 Meryl Sheard Rayna 8 inch (s)
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2024 UKI US Open

Running Order for e gty
Ernie's Agility Pro Shop ~ —-@==2

Biathlon Jumping

12 inch (s) Group G, Ring 2

R/0 Handler Dog Height

1 Kyle Miles Fiction 12 inch (s) (CON)
2 Avery Adams Spark 12 inch (s)

3 Kim Kohls Jeepers 12 inch (s)

4 Kyle Miles Loyal 12 inch (s) (CON)
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2024 UKI US Open

I £ Heelee oy
Running Order for B fhg
N
. 1 . . | l—-—t'; v
Ernie's Agility Pro Shop ~ ==-@=22

20 inch Group G, Ring 2

R/0 Handler Dog Height

1 Rebecca Shane Vida 20 inch

2 Jaime McCoy Una 20 inch

3 Dan Burke Pirate 20inch

4 Susan Garrett This! 20 inch

5 Jason Johannes Pike 20 inch

6 Loya Vanorder Mojo 20inch

7 Deborah Roen Joey 20inch

8 Alan Tay Olay 20 inch

9 Charles Huelsenbeck Ella 20 inch

10 Kerry Smith Lit 20inch

11 Robin Taylor Raze 20inch

12 Chanelle Boyd Winnie 20inch

14 Michelle Schwartz Moxie 20inch

15 Louise Gilchrist Peebles 20inch

16 Dianna Heverly Riot 20 inch

17 Catherine Holmes Sloane Ranger 20 inch

18 Nancy Giltner Roma 20 inch

19 Leanne Meyer Moonpie 20 inch

20 Debra O'Reagan Ruby 20 inch

21 Katlynn Moffler Safari 20inch

22 Teri Partington Moon 20inch

23 Anna Blanton Rhys 20inch

24 Monika Wiercinski Tease 20 inch
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2024 UKI US Open
Running Order for

Ernie's Agility Pro Shop

Biathlon Jumping

20 inch Group G, Ring 2

R/O0
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Handler

Perry DeWitt
Tracy Mateus
Aaron Froude
Jessica Ajoux
Michelle Schwartz
Robin Terry
Diane Andrews
Marcia Caplan
Kara O'connor

Don St. Croix

Dog
Genuine
Dande
Crave
Hallelujah
Rookie
Mercy
Peak
Squirt
Cully

#1 Hottie

Height
20 inch
20inch
20inch
20 inch
20 inch
20 inch
20inch
20 inch
20 inch
20inch
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2024 UKI US Open

Running Order for e Fhgit
Ernie's Agility Pro Shop =@t

Biathlon Jumping

4 inch (s) Group F, Ring 2

R/0 Handler Dog Height
1 Joann Labs Kuiper 4 inch (s)
2 Julie Neer Watson 4 inch (s)
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2024 UKI US Open

Running Order for e Fhgit
RSN . bbb

Ernie's Agility Pro Shop =
Biathlon Jumping

8 inch (s) Group F, Ring 2
R/0 Handler Dog Height
1 Erin Rakosky Style 8 inch (s)
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2024 UKI US Open

Running Order for o Fhgit
Ernie's Agility Pro Shop =@~

Biathlon Jumping

12 inch (s) Group F, Ring 2

R/0 Handler Dog Height

1 Victor Rafael Rayon Islas Miyabi 12 inch (s)
2 Katelyn Laufenberg Pinkie Pie 12 inch (s)
3 Michael Teh ke 12 inch (s)
4 Glen Bintliff Freddie 12 inch (s)
5 Emily Peacock Thomas 12 inch (s)
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2024 UKI US Open

Running Order for st FAgiity
% gmPaShop

Ernie's Agility Pro Shop = =@t
Biathlon Jumping

20 inch Group F, Ring 2

R/0 Handler Dog Height
1 Liz Dole Callie 20 inch
2 Jamie Lyle Kasey 20 inch
3 Bill Pinder Brechin 20inch
4 Karen Holik Kidd 20 inch
5 Anne Meagher Smith Hawkeye 20 inch
6 Loren Rupe Shaka 20 inch
7 Wendy Alexander Motion 20inch
8 Janet Terry Menty 20 inch
9 Harper Davis Zing 20 inch
10 Adriana Nottestad Cirilla 20inch
11 Greg Scott Raezr 20inch
12 David Moore Cheyenne 20inch
13 Rebecca Ysteboe Pattern 20 inch
14 Carly Treinen Dominion 20inch
15 Brooke Ortale Trust 20inch
16 Karen Holik Starr 20 inch
17 Krissy Rupe Magik 20 inch
18 Lachelle Henderson Hutton 20inch
19 Jordan Phoenix Veritas 20 inch
20 Lynne Brubaker Jewels 20 inch
21 Kelsey Kirkpatrick Endeavor 20 inch
22 Chris Derby Nova 20inch
2 Gmycakon  Towle  0mh @S
24 Deb Young Dot 20 inch
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2024 UKI US Open

Running Order for o Fhgit
Ernie's Agility Pro Shop =@~

Biathlon Jumping

20 inch Group F, Ring 2

R/0 Handler Dog Height
25 Kelly Chaffin CRISPR 20 inch
26 Barbara Hill Shoofly 20 inch
27 Sarah Anger Sparrow 20inch
28 Melissa Bisesti Nala 20 inch
29 Melissa Berde Storm 20 inch
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2024 UKI US Open
Running Order for e gty

. . 2 abo
Ernie's Agility Pro Shop L @

Biathlon Jumping

4 inch (s) Group E, Ring 2

R/0 Handler Dog Height

1 Deva Onstott Gracie 4 inch (s) (CON)
2 Meagan Johnson Coney 4 inch (s)

3 Natalie Faas Gerber Rev 4 inch (s)

4 Michelle Althouse Sporty 4inch (s)

5 Dawn Rabbach Fritzi 4 inch (s)

6 Deva Onstott Pagnee 4 inch (s) (CON)
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2024 UKI US Open

Running Order for e Fhgit
RSN . bbb

Ernie's Agility Pro Shop =
Biathlon Jumping

12 inch (s) Group E, Ring 2
R/0 Handler Dog Height
1 Ashleigh Fann Rebel 12 inch (s)
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2024 UKI US Open
Running Order for e gty
\e¥ B

Ernie's Agility Pro Shop L @
Biathlon Jumping

20 inch Group E, Ring 2

R/0 Handler Dog Height
1 Laura Pryse Smidgeon 20 inch
2 Melanie Harris Bemo 20 inch
3 Janina Vickers Wildfyre 20inch
4 Ashley Yanez Turkish 20 inch
5 Kristin Sittner pélé 20 inch
6 Karole Ferguson Dice 20 inch
7 Katherine Elliott Pi 20 inch
8 Rebekah Reynolds Murphy 20 inch
9 Shenna Lemche Evin 20 inch
10 Diana Johnson-ford Prism 20 inch
11 Elise Bonder Rey 20 inch
12 Lisa Chernack Minka 20 inch
13 Peter Cinotto Omega 20 inch
14 Grace Heck Rue 20inch
15 Deva Onstott Mushu 20 inch
16 Regina Buck Bailey 20 inch
17 Rick Mellentine Webster 20 inch
18 Norman Lende Tita'N 20inch
19 Stacey Trollinger Kaiju 20 inch
20 Shenna Lemche Moo 20 inch
21 Tracey Fulmer Sync 20 inch
22 Laura Pryse Keen 20inch
23 Jennifer Holmgrain Cooper 20 inch
24 Melanie Johannessohn Winnie 20 inch
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2024 UKI US Open

Running Order for
Ernie's Agility Pro Shop

Biathlon Jumping

20 inch Group E, Ring 2

R/O0
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Handler

Dave Grubel
Michele Levitt
Emily Hedenland
Gabriella Lerma
Mike Hughson
Rebecca Potosky
Grace Heck

Bob Daigle

Dog

Tempo
Gillyweed
Fizzing Whizbee
Silver

Rush

Fate

Ember

Blew Bayou

Height
20 inch
20inch
20inch
20 inch
20 inch
20 inch
20inch
20 inch
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2024 UKI US Open
Running Order for e Aty
™ 0 # @b
Ernie's Agility Pro Shop ~ ==-@=22F
Biathlon Jumping

8 inch (s) Group D, Ring 2
R/0 Handler Dog Height
1 Michelle Wnek Olivia 8 inch (s)
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2024 UKI US Open

Running Order for e Fhgit
Ernie's Agility Pro Shop  -=--@==2

Biathlon Jumping

12 inch (s) Group D, Ring 2
R/0 Handler Dog Height
1 Claudia Correa Polly 12 inch (s)
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2024 UKI US Open
Running Order for e gty
\e¥ B

Ernie's Agility Pro Shop L @
Biathlon Jumping

20 inch Group D, Ring 2

R/0 Handler Dog Height
1 Caroline Le Bel Cobber 20 inch
2 Alan Benner Kelso 20 inch
3 Lysiane Huber Tart 20 inch
4 Windi Williams-weaver Tommy 20 inch
5 Melissa Moerland Buzz 20 inch
6 Brittany Krauth Rossi 20 inch
7 Anne Cook Ricky Bobby 20 inch
8 Luisa Lamore Narnia 20 inch
9 Tracy Gruis Apricus 20 inch
10 Kerri Short Nox 20 inch
11 Hannah Clark Kix 20 inch
12 Kinze Williams Fusion 20 inch
13 Cheryl Brickach Ripple 20 inch
14 Alice Cinotto Ember 20 inch
15 Sherrie Jans Parker 20 inch
16 Judith Chaet Vahni 20 inch
17 Lysiane Huber Risque 20 inch
18 Kaylee Ghinazzi Crush 20 inch
19 Jordan Biggs Pancake 20 inch
20 Cassy Scrima Bounce 20 inch
21 Justine Kline Josie 20 inch
22 Windi Williams-weaver Mick 20 inch
23 Pam Presser Dare 20 inch
24 Darryl Power Cota 20 inch
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2024 UKI US Open
Running Order for S gty
A 2 gnRoShop
Ernie's Agility Pro Shop ~ ==-@=22

Biathlon Jumping

20 inch Group D, Ring 2

R/0 Handler Dog Height
25 Heather Cotterman Ollie 20 inch
26 Terry Steg Jimmy 20 inch
27 Kerri Short Grimlock 20inch
28 Connie Owens Nala 20 inch
29 Andrea Ballou Dauntless 20 inch
30 Megan Quinn Nova 20 inch
31 Laurren Bastian Maestro 20inch
32 Becky Borton Beatrix 20 inch
33 Tina Power Miles 20 inch
34 Jessica Keenan Keg 20inch
35 Jenny Kerwick Fury 20inch
36 Sherrie Jans Deets 20 inch
37 Ann-Marie Moore Tag 20 inch
38 Hannah Clark Mira 20 inch
39 Kimberly Stuber Fen 20 inch
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2024 UKI US Open

Running Order for e Fhgit
Ernie's Agility Pro Shop  -=--@==2

Biathlon Jumping

4 inch (s) Group C, Ring 2
R/0 Handler Dog Height
1 Diane Goodspeed Little 4 inch (s)
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2024 UKI US Open

Running Order for a§e gty
= Shop

.‘r"lt
s

Ernie's Agility Pro Shop L@k
Biathlon Jumping

8 inch (s) Group C, Ring 2

R/0 Handler Dog Height

1 Kathleen Oswald Flash 8 inch (s)
2 Beth Bond Shiloh 8 inch (s)
3 lan Owen Felony 8 inch (s)
4 Jennifer Kirkman Gus 8 inch (s)
5 Brandy Peeples Henry 8 inch (s)
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2024 UKI US Open

Running Order for e Rl
Ernie's Agility Pro Shop = =@l

Biathlon Jumping

12 inch (s) Group C, Ring 2

R/0 Handler Dog Height

1 Jeff Arnett Blitz 12 inch (s)
2 Tara Baggerman Hera 12 inch (s)
3 Nina Cosgriff Leia 12 inch (s)
4 Kara Sheerer Cosmic 12 inch (s)

Page 31 of 33 - Running Order for Biathlon Jumping. Generated on Tuesday, November 19, 2024 6:47 PM



2024 UKI US Open

Running Order for st FAgiity
L @FSher

Ernie's Agility Pro Shop
Biathlon Jumping

20 inch Group C, Ring 2

R/0 Handler Dog Height
1 Michel Menez de Freitas Ryujin Jakka 20 inch
2 Suzanne Wesley Peak 20inch
3 Viveka Rosenberger Monty 20inch
4 Melissa Tiedemann Savvy 20 inch
5 Roma Hunter Sapphire 20 inch
6 Sabin Aell Rusthon Makk 20inch
7 Heidi Patterson Tessla 20inch

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24

Page 32 of 33 - Running Order for Biathlon Jumping. Generated on Tuesday, November 19, 2024 6:47 PM

Angie Benacquisto
Lynn Proe

Nina Cosgriff

Tori Richardson
Malinda Kelleher
Sabrina Christie
Dagmar Schouten
Hana Spitz

Kyla Harrison
Betsy Carter
Sabin Aell Rusthon
Gonzalo Mendoza
Aimee Smith
Bonnie Pastino

Ali Warner

Robert Sucharski

Heist
Dougie
Bodhi
Brynn
Eno
Whisper
Annie
Seriouslee
Rosie
Moxie
Yoshi
Sadashi
Halo
Fancy
Maker
Aspen

20 inch
20inch
20inch
20inch
20 inch
20 inch
20 inch
20 inch
20 inch
20 inch
20 inch
20 inch
20 inch
20 inch
20inch
20 inch



2024 UKI US Open
Running Order for

Biathlon Jumping

20 inch Group C, Ring 2

R/O0
25
26
27
28
29
30

Handler

Thomas Mulcahey
Jackie Wright-Minogue
Holly Hale

Mahayla Gernert-dott
H. Lee Miller

Lindsey Williams

Dog
Pryme’
Redford
Suri
Bash
Focus

Zulema

Ernie's Agility Pro Shop

Height
20 inch
20inch
20inch
20 inch
20 inch
20 inch
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